
Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Tommy Murphy 211 219 216 646 231 212 232 675 1321

2 Matt Devorsky 222 213 196 631 246 181 254 681 1312

3 Omar Martinez 181 181 215 577 209 258 245 712 1289

4 Christian Evariz 204 245 163 612 210 247 208 665 1277

5 Matt O'Shaughnessy 204 245 157 606 223 231 182 636 1242

6 Matthew Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Kyle Diamantos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Xavier DeLuna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Total 1022 1103 947 3072 1119 1129 1121 3369 6441



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Brendan Collins 213 178 223 614 210 160 192 562 1176

2 Jonathon Skalon 202 257 162 621 190 167 160 517 1138

3 Tom Doyle 124 181 168 473 252 218 175 645 1118

4 Tyree Colbert 200 171 226 597 161 161 174 496 1093

5 Matt Dorn 0 187 169 356 231 175 180 586 942

6 Jon Gardner 141 0 0 141 0 0 0 0 141

7 Colin Dwyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Mike Oswald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Total 880 974 948 2802 1044 881 881 2806 5608



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Mi Tes Adams 183 110 236 529 203 161 178 542 1071

2 Maurice Smith 178 137 187 502 163 138 151 452 954

3 0 0 0

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

Team Total 361 247 423 1031 366 299 329 994 2025



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Julian Wilson 117 163 78 358 157 172 129 458 816

2 Jalen Wison 117 126 114 357 131 115 112 358 715

3 Rufino Bustos 125 110 101 336 112 117 229 565

4 Edward Flowers 0 91 107 198 112 110 89 311 509

5 Gary Willis 92 113 115 320 111 0 0 111 431

6 Garland Stapleton 72 0 0 72 112 137 83 332 404

7 Charles Cruz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Amari Shaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Total 523 603 515 1641 623 646 530 1799 3440



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Dammarius Martin 0 0 0

2 0 0 0

3 0 0 0

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

Team Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6

1 Donovan Simon 136 223 158 517 161 145 255

2 Tarik Hall 193 216 143 552 147 183 178

3 D'Angelo Robinson 140 167 196 503 198 189 164

4 Donald Brown 267 104 148 519 153 166 202

5 Joshua Loften 0 0 116 116 129 0 158

6 Jamaari Ramirez 132 112 0 244 0 143 0

7 Jeremiah Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8

Team Total 868 822 761 2451 788 826 957



Ser 2 Tot. Pins

561 1078

508 1060

551 1054

521 1040

287 403

143 387

0 0

0 0

2571 5022



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Jalen Robinson 223 158 215 596 236 225 213 674 1270

2 Jalen Renfro 212 159 171 542 189 214 125 528 1070

3 Keyjuan Ingram 110 145 132 387 134 93 0 227 614

4 Dejon Harris 0 172 132 304 114 132 0 246 550

5 Antoine Wheeler 98 0 122 220 0 154 116 270 490

6 Schron Brown 0 0 0 0 114 0 111 225 225

7 Chriss Reno 115 90 0 205 0 0 0 0 205

8 Caron Gordon 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 98 98

Team Total 758 724 772 2254 787 818 663 2268 4522



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Gabrial Cofield 201 226 215 642 215 158 206 579 1221

2 Guillermo Martinez 183 140 222 545 187 190 136 513 1058

3 Jordan Sherman-Ratliff 139 126 140 405 144 140 108 392 797

4 Kendall Heard 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Andrew Mazariegos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Jason Fulgencio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

Team Total 523 492 577 1592 546 488 450 1484 3076



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Hayden Shimala 197 200 238 635 188 225 226 639 1274

2 Matthew Gonzalez 182 169 170 521 254 242 218 714 1235

3 Diego Torres 203 231 205 639 172 194 162 528 1167

4 Ameen Morgan 176 190 170 536 201 198 220 619 1155

5 Christopher Davy 147 168 162 477 0 0 0 0 477

6 Matthew Martinez 0 0 0 0 176 125 155 456 456

7 Kolton Hall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 0 0

Team Total 905 958 945 2808 991 984 981 2956 5764



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Roberto Villa 166 152 178 496 203 194 127 524 1020

2 David Diaz 158 167 181 506 154 192 150 496 1002

3 Oscar Ramirez 161 156 132 449 197 203 118 518 967

4 Julian Ortiz 140 150 160 450 133 182 140 455 905

5 Jesus Renteria 134 140 136 410 156 139 133 428 838

6 Rodrigo Cabral 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Moises Reyes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Jonathan Vazquez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Total 759 765 787 2311 843 910 668 2421 4732



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Jmari Hawkins 149 183 154 486 142 160 163 465 951

2 Jayden Godbold 143 174 177 494 140 139 114 393 887

3 Trevon Porter 136 131 149 416 125 91 127 343 759

4 Marquise Weatheral 126 104 132 362 143 97 136 376 738

5 Nicholas Elion 125 151 92 368 146 104 113 363 731

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

Team Total 679 743 704 2126 696 591 653 1940 4066



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Jaden Edwards 227 210 184 621 205 196 256 657 1278

2 Tyler Smith 187 185 170 542 193 160 197 550 1092

3 Clifford Williams 186 169 150 505 182 158 192 532 1037

4 Matthew Beam 191 160 0 351 201 178 179 558 909

5 Andres Ramirez 0 145 0 145 167 139 0 306 451

6 Alex Tenorio 138 0 147 285 0 0 158 158 443

7 Ricardo Ruiz 0 0 158 158 0 0 0 0 158

8 Ronnie Carone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Total 929 869 809 2607 948 831 982 2761 5368



Name of Student Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins

1 Andrew Orlos 239 279 182 700 247 247 170 664 1364

2 Christian Garcia 216 235 187 638 269 180 223 672 1310

3 Kyle Ortman 244 234 170 648 224 159 192 575 1223

4 Alex Diaz 254 189 234 677 167 160 168 495 1172

5 Brandon Sikora 226 159 197 582 146 180 205 531 1113

6 Alex Guzman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Luis Ponce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Noah Koulouris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Total 1179 1096 970 3245 1053 926 958 2937 6182



Bowler Grade School Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 1 Ser 2 Tot. Pins Ave.
77 Andrew Orlos Jr. Summit (Argo) 239 279 182 247 247 170 700 664 1364 227

4 Tommy Murphy Jr. Burbank (Reavis) 204 245 163 210 247 208 612 665 1277 213
1 Matt Devorsky Jr. Burbank (Reavis) 211 219 216 231 212 232 646 675 1321 220

80 Christian Garcia Sr. Summit (Argo) 254 189 234 167 160 168 677 495 1172 195
3 Omar Martinez Sr. Burbank (Reavis) 181 181 215 209 258 245 577 712 1289 215

69 Jaden Edwards So. Chicago (St. Rita) 227 210 184 205 196 256 621 657 1278 213
2 Christian Evariz Sr. Burbank (Reavis) 222 213 196 246 181 254 631 681 1312 219

55 Hayden Shimala Jr. Chicago (Mt. Carmel) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Jalen Robinson Sr. Chicago (Leo) 98 0 122 0 154 116 220 270 490 82

5 Matt O'Shaughnessy Sr. Burbank (Reavis) 204 245 157 223 231 182 606 636 1242 207
53 Matthew Gonzalez Sr. Chicago (Mt. Carmel) 147 168 162 0 0 0 477 0 477 80
79 Kyle Ortman Sr. Summit (Argo) 244 234 170 224 159 192 648 575 1223 204
44 Gabrial Cofield Sr. Chicago (Lindblom) 183 140 222 187 190 136 545 513 1058 176

9 Brendan Collins Sr. Burbank (St. Laurence) 213 178 223 210 160 192 614 562 1176 196
81 Alex Diaz Sr. Summit (Argo) 226 159 197 146 180 205 582 531 1113 186
49 Diego Torres Sr. Chicago (Mt. Carmel) 197 200 238 188 225 226 635 639 1274 212
54 Ameen Morgan Jr. Chicago (Mt. Carmel) 0 0 0 176 125 155 0 456 456 76
13 Jonathon Skalon So. Burbank (St. Laurence) 0 187 169 231 175 180 356 586 942 157
12 Tom Doyle Sr. Burbank (St. Laurence) 200 171 226 161 161 174 597 496 1093 182
78 Brandon Sikora Jr. Summit (Argo) 216 235 187 269 180 223 638 672 1310 218
11 Tyree Colbert Sr. Burbank (St. Laurence) 124 181 168 252 218 175 473 645 1118 186
75 Tyler Smith Fr. Chicago (St. Rita) 0 0 158 0 0 0 158 0 158 26
34 Donovan Simon So. Chicago (Kenwood) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Mi Tes Adams Jr. Chicago (Bogan) 183 110 236 203 161 178 529 542 1071 179
38 Jalen Renfro Jr. Chicago (Leo) 0 172 132 114 132 0 304 246 550 92
29 Tarik Hall Sr. Chicago (Kenwood) 193 216 143 147 183 178 552 508 1060 177
45 Guillermo Martinez So. Chicago (Lindblom) 139 126 140 144 140 108 405 392 797 133
30 D'Angelo Robinson Jr. Chicago (Kenwood) 140 167 196 198 189 164 503 551 1054 176
28 Donald Brown Sr. Chicago (Kenwood) 136 223 158 161 145 255 517 561 1078 180
71 Clifford Williams Jr. Chicago (St. Rita) 186 169 150 182 158 192 505 532 1037 173
56 Roberto Villa Sr. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 166 0 178 203 194 127 496 524 1020 145
57 David Diaz Sr. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 158 0 181 154 192 150 506 496 1002 139
58 Oscar Ramirez Sr. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 161 0 132 197 203 118 449 518 967 135
18 Maurice Smith So. Chicago (Bogan) 178 137 187 163 138 151 502 452 954 159
65 Jmari Hawkins So. Chicago (South Shore International College Prep) 143 174 177 140 139 114 494 393 887 148
14 Matt Dorn So. Burbank (St. Laurence) 141 0 0 0 0 0 141 0 141 24
73 Matthew Beam Jr. Chicago (St. Rita) 0 145 0 167 139 0 145 306 451 75
61 Julian Ortiz Sr. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 Jayden Godbold Jr. Chicago (South Shore International College Prep) 149 183 154 142 160 163 486 465 951 159
60 Jesus Renteria Jr. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 134 0 136 156 139 133 410 428 838 116
25 Julian Wilson So. Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 Jordan Sherman-Ratliff So. Chicago (Lindblom) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 Trevon Porter Chicago (South Shore International College Prep) 125 151 92 146 104 113 368 363 731 122
66 Marquise Weatheral Chicago (South Shore International College Prep) 136 131 149 125 91 127 416 343 759 127
67 Nicholas Elion Chicago (South Shore International College Prep) 126 104 132 143 97 136 362 376 738 123
26 Jalen Wison Fr. Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Keyjuan Ingram Fr. Chicago (Leo) 223 158 215 236 225 213 596 674 1270 212
19 Rufino Bustos Fr. Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 117 163 78 157 172 129 358 458 816 136
36 Dejon Harris Sr. Chicago (Leo) 212 159 171 189 214 125 542 528 1070 178
21 Edward Flowers Sr. Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 125 110 101 0 112 117 336 229 565 94
37 Antoine Wheeler Sr. Chicago (Leo) 110 145 132 134 93 0 387 227 614 102
51 Christopher Davy Jr. Chicago (Mt. Carmel) 203 231 205 172 194 162 639 528 1167 195
50 Matthew Martinez Jr. Chicago (Mt. Carmel) 182 169 170 254 242 218 521 714 1235 206
74 Andres Ramirez Sr. Chicago (St. Rita) 138 0 147 0 0 158 285 158 443 74
72 Alex Tenorio Fr. Chicago (St. Rita) 191 160 0 201 178 179 351 558 909 152
24 Gary Willis Sr. Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 72 0 0 112 137 83 72 332 404 67
23 Garland Stapleton Jr. Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 92 113 115 111 0 0 320 111 431 72
32 Joshua Loften So. Chicago (Kenwood) 0 0 116 129 0 158 116 287 403 67
33 Jamaari Ramirez So. Chicago (Kenwood) 132 112 0 0 143 0 244 143 387 65
41 Schron Brown Jr. Chicago (Leo) 115 90 0 0 0 0 205 0 205 34
40 Chriss Reno Sr. Chicago (Leo) 0 0 0 114 0 111 0 225 225 38
70 Ricardo Ruiz Sr. Chicago (St. Rita) 187 185 170 193 160 197 542 550 1092 182
15 Jon Gardner Sr. Burbank (St. Laurence) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Caron Gordon Fr. Chicago (Leo) 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 98 98 16

6 Matthew Smith Fr. Burbank (Reavis) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Kyle Diamantos Sr. Burbank (Reavis) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Xavier DeLuna So. Burbank (Reavis) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Colin Dwyer Sr. Burbank (St. Laurence) 202 257 162 190 167 160 621 517 1138 190
16 Mike Oswald Sr. Burbank (St. Laurence) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Charles Cruz So. Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 117 126 114 131 115 112 357 358 715 119
22 Amari Shaw So. Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 0 91 107 112 110 89 198 311 509 85
27 Dammarius Martin Fr. Chicago (Hubbard) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Jeremiah Johnson Jr. Chicago (Kenwood) 267 104 148 153 166 202 519 521 1040 173
43 Kendall Heard Sr. Chicago (Lindblom) 201 226 215 215 158 206 642 579 1221 204
47 Andrew Mazariegos So. Chicago (Lindblom) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 Jason Fulgencio So. Chicago (Lindblom) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Kolton Hall Fr. Chicago (Mt. Carmel) 176 190 170 201 198 220 536 619 1155 193
59 Rodrigo Cabral Sr. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 140 0 160 133 182 140 450 455 905 126
62 Moises Reyes Sr. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 Jonathan Vazquez Jr. Chicago (Solorio Academy) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76 Ronnie Carone So. Chicago (St. Rita) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
82 Alex Guzman So. Summit (Argo) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
83 Luis Ponce Jr. Summit (Argo) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
84 Noah Koulouris So. Summit (Argo) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individual Results: January 13, 2018



School Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Ser 1 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Ser 2 Tot. Pins
1 Burbank (Reavis) 1022 1103 947 3072 1119 1129 1121 3369 6441
2 Summit (Argo) 1179 1096 970 3245 1053 926 958 2937 6182
3 Chicago (Mt. Carmel) 905 958 945 2808 991 984 981 2956 5764
4 Burbank (St. Laurence) 880 974 948 2802 1044 881 881 2806 5608
5 Chicago (St. Rita) 929 869 809 2607 948 831 982 2761 5368
6 Chicago (Kenwood) 868 822 761 2451 788 826 957 2571 5022
7 Chicago (Solorio Academy) 759 765 787 2311 843 910 668 2421 4732
8 Chicago (Leo) 758 724 772 2254 787 818 663 2268 4522
9 Chicago (South Shore International Colleg  679 743 704 2126 696 591 653 1940 4066

10 Chicago (Goode STEM Academy) 523 603 515 1641 623 646 530 1799 3440
11 Chicago (Lindblom) 523 492 577 1592 546 488 450 1484 3076
12 Chicago (Bogan) 361 247 423 1031 366 299 329 994 2025
13 Chicago (Hubbard) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Results: January 13, 2018
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